
Zonal Office, Silpukhuri,

e#j##¥h:`tj?r:oas2k¥O:i:.
Sale Of lmmoval]l® ^esets under th. Secwhtl.ationEAuctlon Sale Notice for

D-.. a. Auctlor. 07.12.2021
•nd R.con.truction Of Financial Assets andEnforcontmt ol S®c`Irfty interest Act, 2002 I..a with provi.o to rul® 8(e) Of th. .cewity tnt.I'cat (Enfone..m®nt) F`ul®3, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the peblie in general and in i>artjoufar to  the bomowor(S) and Guarantorts) that the below described immovable
prqurtres  mortgaged/charged to the Secured  Croditor, the symbelic/physical possoesion Of whieh has been taken by the Authonsed
Cifeor of UCO Bank `Socured Credtor will be sold on "^S IS `A/HERE 1§-,   -A:e re `A/I+^T re" and
07.12ae21.forrocoveryOfdue§tothoUCOBankSocuredCreditgrfrommobomoueo(a)andGunrantort5)nentionedbelow.Thedefail;o{saloincludingthereservepeceandtheoamestmoneydopositarogivonbolow

81.No
Nafpe of the Adqunt duo ln(bea-

D..crlpoon. Of Prop.rtl..
Rcoerv. PrlceBorro`ver8 / GLiaralieore /NarrioOfBr3richOffloo/ ' EMD / Old

Corfuct No. Account #p®T®Oa,sopgt"scau#*
(1) (2) (3) (,) (5)
1. M/S Maa Jamifa Dhar8 RSL799038.30+ o`^mlER: N.. nrfe uddhe. Ftp-R§  1400000 00 /

#(i;rofuMer;)Tats
int- +charges

§ulFSa#8}i3#ifeov%so#ngj#ffi##aLifey8iRE¥###

EMbi`9. lan.cO 7BIA.F!9.10000.00/

i£:kE#fa,=a:n
Symbolic

2. Mr. Sahan Raj Ahmed and Rs.6cO511.00 +

g#a#§j¥#ifeTRE#8S#&ii%¥me#5£+¥#n:K¥®9#og

RP-Rs 1600000 00 /
Smt. AOua Ahmed interest + END.Rs  1 6Ooas 00

8#=)rpeto charges BiA-Rs,i un66Symbolic

3. Mr. Andul der and Rs.1574315.00 O`^mer : N.. ^bdul K.d.r RP-Rs 3096000 00 /
Mr. Afazuddin (Since +  lflterest +

gi#ffi#rdLefr##ffilf##T:RErfevR#ifey
END.Rs.3as.OO

A¥a:efds#(¥oms)Branch:Barpet8'
Changes BIA-Rs.100cOcO   ,Symbo'ie

: Habozedjn
4. Mr: Ftomzati Ali Ahmed Fts.26424cO.00

ffTffiN¥%;02EL###iingrf{v¥i#+++tl+iLffo

RP-R$ 2857000 00 /and + lnteros' + EMD^ife 285700 00 ;

i8::ro:%!=Ahnd
Changes BIA-R6.ioooo.6d /Symbolie-

5. ELraj#{ifem,t Rs. i0962§9`00 ~r: N.. utp.I Kallfa RP-Rs.1791000 cO /+ 'n'eros' +

EL##:!#fa#fiLRE#ng|#|A|#beDIfi¥#ir+
EMCLRs.1791Zfoco

Brancli: Barpet8 Chargco BIA-Rs. iun.66Symbolc

For  the  sate  Of  convoherice  regarding  sek},  ploaso  refer  to  the  link  provktod  in  UCO  Bank  Sceurod  Creditors  w®bsho  I.a,v`r`^/w...cobanLcom.

Tm8NOTicE-isfusdTo"-E

-TEV€R

la.tDateOfBldDegJthtlon:07.12.2021.Datoof^uctlom07.12ae21.Tnmof^uctkm:1:00PIIto5:00PN,
Terms  .nd  Condltlon.  of  i-Auctlon  a.I.:   (1)  Bidders  are  advised  to  oo  through  the  wobslte   http.://lbapl.In    or
https:/~.in.tcecommrt-Corn/a`.coonhom/lb.puni`e.x.I.p(^l.oonfoI.a.tibl.eT.rm&CeddraoaeofAucttonsal®b.fro
•Libmittlngtl`®lrBk]sandtaRlrtyparton®-uctlotiqhproce.dlng),ProspocevebiddonmaycoutactthoregivveBranches(2)
ThoAuthorisedofficerwillb®e(Wbertyloamond/modfty/doloteonyofthocondltlon8e8ri.iayb®de®medf©rylnthollghtoffactsand
ciroumsfances  Of  cach  case.  The  Bank/ Authon§od  Oncor  has  the  abeoluto  nom  end  di3crctkm  to  accept  oT  pe  any  bid  or
adjourn/postpone/cancel the sale/redfty any torm3 and oondition8 Of the sal® `.rmut any plior nctbe and ass€rlmg ariy reasofi and
wionanycoslorcompeneato¢thorefor,Bidclaechallbodbemodtoh®veneedaI.aunderstoodallthoconditfoneofsaleand8reinnd
bythesame.Nocoun(eroffor/condjtonalofror/condlton8bythebldoerand/oreuooeseful-bl<leerwlllbeentodelned.(3)Thoauctiensate
will  be  "onllne  ®auctlon"  bidding  through  wobsite  htgiv:M^mmi.in.tc.oomm.rc..com/Ii.cconhom/lhapunnd.I.jay     (4)  Tt.a
lntoeded  bidden are roqulrod to register thom3ohrce with the portal end ocoeh togin  lD end Pacovut wtll in  edvence, wlfty is
mandatory fore-bidding(5)ThesoccosslulAuctionPulthaeer/Biddors"hav®tod.po.ll25e6q\MrtyFhoPoiceiit)olthebidaned
(I.a,inctudingEMDaniountdepceltedechk»)inwhfatelyonthaltzatfro/ooncludlngofAuclk>nr.®.ontbesapedayornotlaterthannen
vuting  dry  The balaneo anioiint of bid port:hose  price  payable shall be paid  dy the {acooech[l Auction  Punchaserreidder to de
AuthorisedOncoionorbeforothefifteenthdayoloonfimateonofsoleOfth®prop®rty.(e)Th®biclpilc®tobe8ubrriltodshallbeaboveth.
R~voPde®andBldd®rs.halllmproveth®lrfurth®rotor.lnmultlpl.ofR..10,00Ov.UnlmitodoxlonsienOf10Minutostimowillbe
given(ncaseOfreceiptOfbidinlasttenminutes`Tonminutostlmewllbeallo\rodtoblcoen!toqdotos-ivohgrerbidandifrohighor
bk]leoiferedt)yariypiqtderatertheexplryoftonminuteslothelastnghostbk],theeheucllonchallbecbeod.

BOFonowER(sysu^RAI\lTen(S lNB^Ft"CuLJ`FIAHt}THEPuBuCWOENERAl.
Date   : 03.11.2021
Place : Guwaha«

AUTHORISED OFFICER
UCO BANK

I-

•1



-_-Je,_____-av-iiGiiijijziz-I


